## 20000023778

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
•				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





000143892660

02/19/09--01023--010 \*\*87.50

1 主王D 09 NAR 13 PN 12: 39 28 13 13 13 PN 12: 39

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Jalisse Inc	TE NAME - MUSTINCI	TIME SHEETY)
	(PROPOSED CORI ORA	E NAME - BROST RICE	ACOE SUPPLA
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Sand Sand Sand Sand Sand Sand Sand Sand
FROM:	Ruben J. Perc		0 0
	14938 Wate Orlando City,	Address	<u>ase Parkway</u>
	407-431-12 Daytime T	13 elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 20, 2009

RUBBEN J PEREZ 14938 WATERFORD CHASE PARKWAY ORLANDO, FL 32828

SUBJECT: JALISSE INC Ref. Number: W09000008225

We have received your document for JALISSE INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 609A00006115

Paisley A Alford Clerk New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. ROY 6327 Tallahassaa Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	
Jalisse Inc	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if different is:	
14938 Waterford Chase Parkway Orlando F132828 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Cosmetic	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Ruben J Perez-president	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regis	stered agent is:
Ruben J. Perez	
14938 Waterford Chase Purkuray Drle	ando A. 32828
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:  Rubin J Perez	
Ruben J Perez 14938 Waterford Chase Parkway D	rlando F132828
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co- certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac	
Men Yans	2/17/09
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
18 when I want	2/17/09
Signature/Incorporator	Date